Summer Sprint Challenge 2018 Results

CCSGC

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS SWIMMING CLUB

Evlznt Event Name Swirlzmer Swimmer Name Entry Time Recorded Time Age Group AEZs?t:z:p
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0157 India Rose 00:30.40 00:31.86 13/u 1
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0249 Lauren Smith 00:32.51 00:32.41 13/u 2
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0224 Ailsa Hamilton 00:32.58 00:33.07 13/u 3
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0188 Isabella Rose 00:33.03 00:33.62 13/u 4
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0252 Broghan Collier 00:35.31 00:33.79 13/u 5
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0335 Lili Doubler 00:35.51 00:33.96 13/u 6
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0225 lona Hamilton 00:34.78 00:34.75 13/u 7
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0273 Annabel Heaton 00:40.54 00:35.26 13/u 8
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0186 Bethan Potts 00:35.72 00:35.75 13/u 9
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0279 Natalia Schmitt 00:46.34 00:37.03 13/u 10
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0262 Macy Heron 00:38.66 00:37.32 13/u 11
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0343 Amelia Redman No Time 00:37.84 13/u 12
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0295 Rosie Freeman 00:34.39 00:37.98 13/u 13
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0247 Madeline Haywood 00:39.21 00:38.01 13/u 14
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0189 Natalya Smith 00:39.56 00:38.64 13/u 15
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0325 Ella Seacombe 00:39.11 00:39.33 13/u 16
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0255 Sinead Jones 00:48.09 00:40.14 13/u 17
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0292 Emison Cotterel No Time 00:40.16 13/u 18
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0336 Eva Doubler 00:39.66 00:40.50 13/u 19
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0265 Abi Jagger 00:42.07 00:40.95 13/u 20
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0330 Tegan Lyne 00:44.34 00:43.34 13/u 21
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0327 Lucia McGurk 00:49.66 00:45.47 13/u 22
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0320 Sophie Ball 00:51.06 00:45.52 13/u 23
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0297 Alexa Cotterel 00:54.83 00:45.59 13/u 24
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0312 Katie Millard 00:52.01 00:48.43 13/u 25
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0372 Thea Williams No Time 00:48.67 13/u 26
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0369 Amber Haig No Time 00:54.52 13/u 27
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0334 Amelia Kent No Time 00:54.53 13/u 28
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0357 Isla Hill No Time 00:55.87 13/u 29

29 13/u Count
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0091 Jessica Rayner 00:29.39 00:29.16 14/o 1
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0239 Mia Clive 00:30.64 00:30.52 14/o 2
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0213 Olivia Spink 00:30.70 00:31.03 14/o 3
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0365 Amber Macrae 00:31.80 00:32.63 14/o 4
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0125 Fiona West 00:32.37 00:33.86 14/o 5



Summer Sprint Challenge 2018 Results BESE

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS SWIMMING CLUB

E i A
vent Event Name Swimmer Swimmer Name Entry Time Recorded Time Age Group £e GTOUp
Id Id Position
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0328 Emily Langdown 00:33.99 00:34.08 14/0 6
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0305 Ava Mackay 00:48.06 00:37.82 14/0 7
01 Girls Open 50m Freestyle 0248 Ruby Kirk 00:42.51 00:38.26 14/0 8
8 14/0 Count

01 Count 37



Summer Sprint Challenge 2018 Results

CCSGC

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS SWIMMING CLUB

Evlznt Event Name Swirlzmer Swimmer Name Entry Time Recorded Time Age Group AEZs?t:Z:p
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0281 Fraser Lyne 00:29.03 00:29.37 13/u 1
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0180 George Gibbens 00:30.84 00:30.37 13/u 2
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0187 James Potts 00:31.69 00:31.10 13/u 3
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0304 Andrey Rodrigues 00:31.25 00:31.59 13/u 4
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0355 Leo Mitchell 00:32.30 00:32.23 13/u 5
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0178 Lucca Everley 00:32.04 00:33.68 13/u 6
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0229 Max Sydenham 00:32.33 00:33.85 13/u 7
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0199 Sean Savage 00:35.35 00:33.95 13/u 8
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0354 Mitchell Newell 00:38.71 00:34.36 13/u 9
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0250 Samuel Wren 00:36.71 00:35.62 13/u 10
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0264 Henry Ball 00:35.49 00:36.20 13/u 11
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0285 Gabriel Delderfield 00:40.39 00:36.69 13/u 12
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0267 Alfie Carr 00:44.14 00:40.23 13/u 13
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0349 James Neal No Time 00:40.68 13/u 14
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0258 Daniel Hastings 00:55.72 00:40.94 13/u 15
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0278 Adam Mainwaring 00:45.82 00:42.28 13/u 16
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0340 James Lake 00:52.35 00:42.29 13/u 17
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0288 Ethan Hill 00:41.86 00:42.34 13/u 18
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0294 Alex Sydenham 00:44.55 00:43.82 13/u 19
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0307 Diego Savage-Melendez 00:45.26 00:44.84 13/u 20
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0353 Ewan Edwards No Time 00:44.95 13/u 21
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0284 Charlie Bradfield 00:54.91 00:45.04 13/u 22
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0345 Jamie Edwards No Time 00:46.82 13/u 23
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0346 Jack Clemens No Time 00:49.25 13/u 24
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0342 Alexander Solly No Time 00:49.72 13/u 25
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0352 Archie Williams No Time 00:52.88 13/u 26
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0356 Dylan Woodhouse No Time 00:55.31 13/u 27
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0339 Kai Lendrum No Time DNS 13/u 28

28 13/u Count
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0100 Darren Sims 00:25.62 00:27.11 14/o 1
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0022 Kerrin Cruttenden 00:26.64 00:27.57 14/o 2
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0062 Adam Long 00:26.97 00:27.81 14/o 3
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0008 Joseph Barnett 00:27.40 00:27.84 14/o 4
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0226 Adam Robinson 00:27.57 00:28.28 14/o 5
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0039 Samuel Hadnett 00:27.20 00:28.31 14/o 6



Summer Sprint Challenge 2018 Results BESE

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS SWIMMING CLUB

Evlznt Event Name Swirlzmer Swimmer Name Entry Time Recorded Time Age Group Aﬁzsi:g:p
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0007 Charlie Barnett 00:28.43 00:28.38 14/0 7
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0012 Neil Bradfield 00:27.92 00:28.80 14/0 8
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0282 Archie Lyne 00:29.05 00:28.86 14/0 9
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0006 Rowan Baker 00:29.60 00:29.00 14/0 10
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0019 Ryan Conway 00:34.29 00:30.66 14/0 11
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0253 Benjamin Millard 00:34.77 00:31.17 14/0 12
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0175 Max Brinsmead 00:32.25 00:32.02 14/0 13
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0161 Freddie Willing 00:35.66 00:34.11 14/0 14
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0156 Nathan Potts 00:39.73 00:34.37 14/0 15
02 Boys Open 50m Freestyle 0040 Sebastian Hadnett 00:26.45 DQ 14/0 DQ

16 14/0 Count

02 Count 44



Summer Sprint Challenge 2018 Results

CCSGC

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS SWIMMING CLUB

Evlznt Event Name Swirlzmer Swimmer Name Entry Time Recorded Time Age Group AEZs?t:z:p
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0188 Isabella Rose 00:35.00 00:35.88 13/u 1
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0252 Broghan Collier 00:35.60 00:35.90 13/u 2
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0157 India Rose 00:36.30 00:37.40 13/u 3
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0249 Lauren Smith 00:36.90 00:38.29 13/u 4
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0224 Ailsa Hamilton 00:40.56 00:39.38 13/u 5
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0335 Lili Doubler 00:40.44 00:42.42 13/u 6
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0273 Annabel Heaton 00:45.57 00:43.06 13/u 7
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0225 lona Hamilton 00:46.35 00:43.68 13/u 8
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0343 Amelia Redman No Time 00:44.10 13/u 9
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0295 Rosie Freeman 00:42.97 00:44.95 13/u 10
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0262 Macy Heron 00:47.81 00:45.99 13/u 11
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0265 Abi Jagger 00:55.46 00:46.11 13/u 12
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0186 Bethan Potts 00:43.31 00:46.86 13/u 13
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0292 Emison Cotterel No Time 00:48.41 13/u 14
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0330 Tegan Lyne 00:53.38 00:49.00 13/u 15
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0247 Madeline Haywood 00:49.34 00:49.16 13/u 16
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0325 Ella Seacombe 00:49.84 00:49.28 13/u 17
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0336 Eva Doubler 00:44.30 00:50.39 13/u 18
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0297 Alexa Cotterel noTime 00:51.75 13/u 19
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0255 Sinead Jones 00:59.41 00:51.89 13/u 20
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0279 Natalia Schmitt 01:04.19 00:52.13 13/u 21
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0327 Lucia McGurk 01:05.82 01:02.40 13/u 22
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0312 Katie Millard 01:07.58 01:05.20 13/u 23
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0334 Amelia Kent No Time 01:08.94 13/u 24
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0357 Isla Hill No Time DQ 13/u DQ
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0372 Thea Williams No Time DQ 13/u DQ
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0320 Sophie Ball 01:01.25 DQ 13/u DQ

27 13/u Count
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0091 Jessica Rayner 00:30.08 00:30.69 14/o 1
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0239 Mia Clive 00:31.55 00:32.66 14/o 2
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0213 Olivia Spink 00:33.90 00:34.34 14/o 3
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0365 Amber Macrae 00:34.12 00:34.69 14/o 4
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0125 Fiona West 00:37.34 00:40.81 14/o 5
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0328 Emily Langdown 00:38.53 00:41.63 14/o 6
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0305 Ava Mackay 00:57.48 00:46.14 14/o 7



Summer Sprint Challenge 2018 Results

Event Event Name Swimmer Swimmer Name
Id Id
03 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 0248 Ruby Kirk
8

03 Count 35

CCSGC

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS SWIMMING CLUB

A
Entry Time Recorded Time Age Group £e GTOUp
Position
00:45.44 00:47.91 14/o 8
14/0 Count



Summer Sprint Challenge 2018 Results

CCSGC

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS SWIMMING CLUB

Evlznt Event Name Swirlzmer Swimmer Name Entry Time Recorded Time Age Group AEZs?t:Z:p
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0281 Fraser Lyne 00:32.59 00:34.09 13/u 1
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0187 James Potts 00:36.60 00:34.48 13/u 2
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0304 Andrey Rodrigues 00:37.88 00:36.27 13/u 3
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0180 George Gibbens 00:39.59 00:36.74 13/u 4
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0199 Sean Savage 00:41.58 00:38.56 13/u 5
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0229 Max Sydenham 00:38.10 00:40.01 13/u 6
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0355 Leo Mitchell 00:39.27 00:41.27 13/u 7
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0178 Lucca Everley 00:39.48 00:41.52 13/u 8
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0354 Mitchell Newell 00:39.27 00:43.29 13/u 9
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0285 Gabriel Delderfield 00:52.68 00:44.15 13/u 10
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0294 Alex Sydenham 00:46.78 00:45.37 13/u 11
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0264 Henry Ball 00:49.47 00:45.53 13/u 12
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0267 Alfie Carr 00:50.33 00:45.57 13/u 13
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0250 Samuel Wren 00:47.14 00:46.41 13/u 14
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0258 Daniel Hastings 01:06.72 00:50.88 13/u 15
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0349 James Neal No Time 00:57.59 13/u 16
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0340 James Lake 01:03.19 00:57.76 13/u 17
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0278 Adam Mainwaring 01:04.79 00:59.21 13/u 18
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0284 Charlie Bradfield 01:00.94 01:02.25 13/u 19
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0307 Diego Savage-Melendez 01:07.42 01:04.73 13/u 20
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0345 Jamie Edwards No Time 01:06.09 13/u 21
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0353 Ewan Edwards No Time 01:06.83 13/u 22
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0339 Kai Lendrum No Time DNS 13/u 23
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0342 Alexander Solly No Time DQ 13/u DQ
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0288 Ethan Hill 01:03.67 DQ 13/u DQ

25 13/u Count
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0062 Adam Long 00:29.16 00:29.95 14/o 1
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0100 Darren Sims 00:27.35 00:29.97 14/o 2
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0040 Sebastian Hadnett 00:29.70 00:30.63 14/o 3
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0006 Rowan Baker 00:31.21 00:31.25 14/o 4
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0008 Joseph Barnett 00:31.33 00:31.53 14/o 5
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0022 Kerrin Cruttenden 00:29.90 00:31.54 14/o 6
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0282 Archie Lyne 00:32.28 00:32.60 14/o 7
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0007 Charlie Barnett 00:36.81 00:34.68 14/o 8
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0226 Adam Robinson 00:37.59 00:34.69 14/o 9



Summer Sprint Challenge 2018 Results BESE

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS SWIMMING CLUB

E i A

vent Event Name Swimmer Swimmer Name Entry Time Recorded Time Age Group £e GTOUp
Id Id Position
04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0175 Max Brinsmead 00:38.59 00:37.12 14/0 10

04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0253 Benjamin Millard 00:42.53 00:37.28 14/0 11

04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0019 Ryan Conway 00:42.90 00:38.71 14/0 12

04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0156 Nathan Potts 00:37.69 00:40.90 14/0 13

04 Boys Open 50m Butterfly 0029 Richard Hastings No Time DNS 14/0 14

14 14/0 Count

04 Count 39



Summer Sprint Challenge 2018

Event

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

Event Name

Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke

Girls Open 50m Backstroke

Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke
Girls Open 50m Backstroke

Girls Open 50m Backstroke

Swimmer
Id

0157

0252

0224

0188

0273

0295

0335

0225

0189

0186

0279

0336

0247

0343

0262

0265

0330

0325

0255

0292

0312

0372

0327

0297

0334

0320

0369

0357

0249

29

0091

0239

0213

0365

0328

Results

Swimmer Name
India Rose
Broghan Collier
Ailsa Hamilton
Isabella Rose
Annabel Heaton
Rosie Freeman
Lili Doubler
lona Hamilton
Natalya Smith
Bethan Potts
Natalia Schmitt
Eva Doubler
Madeline Haywood
Amelia Redman
Macy Heron
Abi Jagger
Tegan Lyne

Ella Seacombe
Sinead Jones
Emison Cotterel
Katie Millard
Thea Williams
Lucia McGurk
Alexa Cotterel
Amelia Kent
Sophie Ball
Amber Haig

Isla Hill

Lauren Smith

Jessica Rayner
Mia Clive
Olivia Spink
Amber Macrae

Emily Langdown

Entry Time
00:33.77
00:37.43
00:38.38
00:38.16
00:38.00
00:40.25
00:41.09
00:41.33
00:41.56
00:44.71
00:53.09
00:44.76
00:47.00
No Time
00:47.63
00:52.26
00:48.39
00:53.17
00:52.31
No Time
01:00.72
No Time
00:56.16
00:58.09
No Time

DQ
No Time
No Time

00:38.86

00:34.23
00:33.51
00:35.74
00:37.75

00:45.09

Recorded Time

00:34.03

00:37.67

00:38.39

00:38.87

00:39.03

00:40.34

00:40.35

00:43.54

00:43.60

00:43.99

00:46.40

00:46.42

00:46.72

00:46.78

00:47.69

00:48.90

00:49.02

00:49.87

00:50.86

00:51.63

00:53.70

00:54.34

00:54.89

00:56.12

01:00.24

01:01.71

01:01.75

01:05.67

DQ

00:32.94

00:33.53

00:35.50

00:36.93

00:42.16

CCSGC

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS SWIMMING CLUB

Age Group Age GTOUP
Position
13/u 1
13/u 2
13/u 3
13/u 4
13/u 5
13/u 6
13/u 7
13/u 8
13/u 9
13/u 10
13/u 11
13/u 12
13/u 13
13/u 14
13/u 15
13/u 16
13/u 17
13/u 18
13/u 19
13/u 20
13/u 21
13/u 22
13/u 23
13/u 24
13/u 25
13/u 26
13/u 27
13/u 28
13/u DQ
13/u Count
14/o 1
14/o 2
14/o 3
14/o 4
14/o 5



Summer Sprint Challenge 2018

Event

05

05

05 Count

Event Name
Girls Open 50m Backstroke

Girls Open 50m Backstroke

Results

Swimmer
Id

0248 Ruby Kirk

Swimmer Name

0125 Fiona West

7

36

Entry Time
00:48.73

00:44.74

CCSGC

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS SWIMMING CLUB

A
Recorded Time Age Group 4 GTOUp
Position
00:45.70 14/0 6
00:45.70 14/0 7
14/0 Count



Summer Sprint Challenge 2018

Event

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

Event Name

Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke

Boys Open 50m Backstroke

Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke
Boys Open 50m Backstroke

Boys Open 50m Backstroke

Swimmer
Id

0187

0281

0178

0304

0355

0180

0264

0229

0354

0199

0267

0250

0285

0349

0278

0288

0340

0284

0345

0342

0294

0307

0352

0346

0356

0353

0339

27

0008

0040

0022

0282

0226

0062

0006

Results

Swimmer Name
James Potts
Fraser Lyne

Lucca Everley
Andrey Rodrigues
Leo Mitchell
George Gibbens
Henry Ball

Max Sydenham
Mitchell Newell
Sean Savage

Alfie Carr

Samuel Wren
Gabriel Delderfield
James Neal

Adam Mainwaring
Ethan Hill

James Lake
Charlie Bradfield
Jamie Edwards
Alexander Solly
Alex Sydenham
Diego Savage-Melendez
Archie Williams
Jack Clemens
Dylan Woodhouse
Ewan Edwards

Kai Lendrum

Joseph Barnett
Sebastian Hadnett
Kerrin Cruttenden
Archie Lyne

Adam Robinson
Adam Long

Rowan Baker

Entry Time
00:36.29
00:36.18
00:37.94
00:39.94
00:39.53
00:39.84
00:41.07
00:44.19
No Time
00:45.99
00:49.28
00:43.68
00:47.25
No Time
00:54.00
00:52.39
01:01.83
00:55.21
No Time
No Time
00:54.17
01:00.15
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

00:30.77
00:31.61
00:31.10
00:37.80
00:37.79
00:37.53

00:37.78

Recorded Time

00:35.06

00:36.93

00:37.88

00:39.31

00:39.75

00:40.42

00:40.98

00:41.70

00:43.60

00:44.60

00:44.66

00:45.10

00:49.10

00:50.29

00:50.88

00:52.75

00:53.47

00:54.50

00:55.33

00:56.41

00:58.11

01:00.90

01:02.72

01:10.66

01:38.65

DNS

DNS

00:31.66

00:32.58

00:33.46

00:36.31

00:36.64

00:36.66

00:36.91

CCSGC

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS SWIMMING CLUB

Age Group Age GTOUP
Position
13/u 1
13/u 2
13/u 3
13/u 4
13/u 5
13/u 6
13/u 7
13/u 8
13/u 9
13/u 10
13/u 11
13/u 12
13/u 13
13/u 14
13/u 15
13/u 16
13/u 17
13/u 18
13/u 19
13/u 20
13/u 21
13/u 22
13/u 23
13/u 24
13/u 25
13/u 26
13/u 27
13/u Count
14/o 1
14/o 2
14/o 3
14/o 4
14/o 5
14/o 6
14/o 7



Summer Sprint Challenge 2018 Results BESE

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS SWIMMING CLUB

Evlznt Event Name Swirlzmer Swimmer Name Entry Time Recorded Time Age Group Aﬁzsi:g:p
06 Boys Open 50m Backstroke 0012 Neil Bradfield 00:35.42 00:37.00 14/0 8
06 Boys Open 50m Backstroke 0007 Charlie Barnett 00:36.90 00:37.21 14/0 9
06 Boys Open 50m Backstroke 0175 Max Brinsmead 00:39.44 00:37.98 14/0 10
06 Boys Open 50m Backstroke 0253 Benjamin Millard 00:40.23 00:39.36 14/0 11
06 Boys Open 50m Backstroke 0019 Ryan Conway 00:40.98 00:40.67 14/0 12
06 Boys Open 50m Backstroke 0161 Freddie Willing 00:42.05 00:41.78 14/0 13
06 Boys Open 50m Backstroke 0156 Nathan Potts 00:44.88 00:42.70 14/0 14
14 14/0 Count

06 Count 41
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Event

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

Event Name

Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke

Girls Open 50m Breaststroke

Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke

Girls Open 50m Breaststroke

Swimmer
Id

0157

0224

0273

0252

0188

0186

0247

0265

0335

0279

0295

0255

0249

0325

0225

0189

0330

0336

0292

0312

0343

0297

0327

0320

0334

0357

0369

0372

28

0091

0213

0239

0365

0125

0328

Results

Swimmer Name
India Rose

Ailsa Hamilton
Annabel Heaton
Broghan Collier
Isabella Rose
Bethan Potts
Madeline Haywood
Abi Jagger

Lili Doubler
Natalia Schmitt
Rosie Freeman
Sinead Jones
Lauren Smith
Ella Seacombe
lona Hamilton
Natalya Smith
Tegan Lyne

Eva Doubler
Emison Cotterel
Katie Millard
Amelia Redman
Alexa Cotterel
Lucia McGurk
Sophie Ball
Amelia Kent
Isla Hill

Amber Haig

Thea Williams

Jessica Rayner
Olivia Spink
Mia Clive
Amber Macrae
Fiona West

Emily Langdown

Entry Time
00:44.17
00:43.56
00:44.01
00:49.40
00:47.92
00:46.57
00:46.14
00:59.07
00:56.43
00:56.40
00:55.27
00:51.31
00:51.71
00:51.76
00:52.17
00:53.32
00:55.59
No Time
No Time
01:03.80
No Time
No Time
01:07.34
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

00:37.50
00:40.17
00:43.08
00:47.75
00:41.62

00:49.56

Recorded Time

00:44.88

00:45.33

00:45.35

00:45.82

00:47.75

00:47.76

00:48.29

00:49.11

00:50.02

00:50.74

00:50.87

00:52.82

00:53.18

00:53.29

00:53.95

00:55.43

00:58.81

01:00.27

01:01.73

01:02.41

01:02.46

01:04.43

01:04.76

01:06.15

01:12.79

01:20.27

01:20.97

DQ

00:38.17

00:40.52

00:42.75

00:44.05

00:44.99

00:49.51

CCSGC

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS SWIMMING CLUB

Age Group Age GTOUP
Position
13/u 1
13/u 2
13/u 3
13/u 4
13/u 5
13/u 6
13/u 7
13/u 8
13/u 9
13/u 10
13/u 11
13/u 12
13/u 13
13/u 14
13/u 15
13/u 16
13/u 17
13/u 18
13/u 19
13/u 20
13/u 21
13/u 22
13/u 23
13/u 24
13/u 25
13/u 26
13/u 27
13/u DQ
13/u Count
14/o 1
14/o 2
14/o 3
14/o 4
14/o 5
14/o 6



Summer Sprint Challenge 2018

Event

07

07

07 Count

Event Name
Girls Open 50m Breaststroke

Girls Open 50m Breaststroke

Results

Swimmer
Id

0305 Ava Mackay

Swimmer Name

0248 Ruby Kirk
8

36

Entry Time
00:57.21

00:51.59

CCSGC

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS SWIMMING CLUB

A
Recorded Time Age Group 4 GTOUp
Position
00:50.40 14/0 7
DQ 14/o DQ
14/0 Count



Summer Sprint Challenge 2018

Event

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

Event Name

Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke

Boys Open 50m Breaststroke

Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
Boys Open 50m Breaststroke

Boys Open 50m Breaststroke

Swimmer
Id

0180

0199

0281

0304

0187

0354

0229

0264

0178

0355

0250

0258

0285

0345

0307

0340

0284

0288

0349

0352

0346

0267

0294

0353

0339

0356

0342

0278

28

0062

0040

0022

0006

0012

0019

Results

Swimmer Name
George Gibbens
Sean Savage
Fraser Lyne
Andrey Rodrigues
James Potts
Mitchell Newell
Max Sydenham
Henry Ball

Lucca Everley

Leo Mitchell
Samuel Wren
Daniel Hastings
Gabriel Delderfield
Jamie Edwards
Diego Savage-Melendez
James Lake
Charlie Bradfield
Ethan Hill

James Neal
Archie Williams
Jack Clemens
Alfie Carr

Alex Sydenham
Ewan Edwards

Kai Lendrum
Dylan Woodhouse
Alexander Solly

Adam Mainwaring

Adam Long
Sebastian Hadnett
Kerrin Cruttenden
Rowan Baker

Neil Bradfield

Ryan Conway

Entry Time
00:41.12
00:42.98
00:44.70
00:45.57
00:42.88
00:55.02
00:47.14
00:54.65
00:50.46
00:50.36
00:52.09
00:55.52
01:02.04
No Time
No Time
00:59.18
01:01.20
01:01.21
No Time
No Time
No Time
01:03.98
01:03.62
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

01:10.90

00:33.42
00:33.55
00:35.73
00:37.80
No Time

00:40.05

Recorded Time

00:42.50

00:43.17

00:44.13

00:44.21

00:44.75

00:48.50

00:48.98

00:50.10

00:50.65

00:52.62

00:53.29

00:53.82

00:55.41

00:55.65

00:55.75

00:56.10

00:58.34

01:00.37

01:00.98

01:04.08

01:04.17

01:04.20

01:08.57

DNS

DNS

DQ

DQ

DQ

00:34.54

00:34.91

00:37.52

00:38.47

00:38.81

00:39.88

CCSGC

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS SWIMMING CLUB

Age Group Age GTOUP
Position
13/u 1
13/u 2
13/u 3
13/u 4
13/u 5
13/u 6
13/u 7
13/u 8
13/u 9
13/u 10
13/u 11
13/u 12
13/u 13
13/u 14
13/u 15
13/u 16
13/u 17
13/u 18
13/u 19
13/u 20
13/u 21
13/u 22
13/u 23
13/u 24
13/u 25
13/u DQ
13/u DQ
13/u DQ
13/u Count
14/o 1
14/o 2
14/o 3
14/o 4
14/o 5
14/o 6



Summer Sprint Challenge 2018 Results BESE

CHICHESTER CORMORANTS SWIMMING CLUB

Evlznt Event Name Swirlzmer Swimmer Name Entry Time Recorded Time Age Group Aﬁzsi:g:p
08 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke 0253 Benjamin Millard 00:45.31 00:40.01 14/0 7
08 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke 0007 Charlie Barnett 00:43.70 00:43.91 14/0 8
08 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke 0226 Adam Robinson 00:45.56 00:44.46 14/0 9
08 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke 0282 Archie Lyne 00:42.36 00:44.65 14/0 10
08 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke 0175 Max Brinsmead 00:45.11 00:44.84 14/0 11
08 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke 0161 Freddie Willing 00:48.10 00:48.13 14/0 12
08 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke 0156 Nathan Potts 00:51.45 00:49.53 14/0 13
13 14/0 Count
08 Count 41

Grand Count 309



